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2024/25 13th round, Match #63
Friday, 12.04.2025, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 15°C. Spectators: 300

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

2 : 0

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk

1 Postemskyi Oleksandr
23 Mukomela Yevhen
44 Ilchuk Ivan (C)
29 Mynailenko Maksym
42 Savchuk Oleksandr
20 Shukh Dmytro
6 Antoshyn Dmytro
33 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
17
97 Bohomaz Nazarii
88 Kovalenko Dmytro

Substitutes
99
3 Vashkeba Yurii
4 Vovkunovych Ivan
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
30
13 Hrechka Erik
25
70
14 Smokorovskyi Robert
95 Stepanov Bohdan
69 Tsyhak Vasyl

Coach
Loboda Yaromyr

23 Sharun Volodymyr
75 Popchuk Hlib
4 Burtnyk Vasyl
5 Konovalov Vadym (C)
13
17 Neledva Ihor
6
26 Tsurupin Artem
20
22
18 Humeniak Dmytro

Substitutes
72 Kosach Dmytro
73
19
47
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan
8 Tsurkan Illia
11 Shostak Dmytro

Coach
Matviiv Yaroslav

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Kitskai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Bryk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Zaprutniak Vadym
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor
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, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #63
Friday, 12.04.2025, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 15°C. Spectators: 300

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod 2 : 0 «Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk
19' 22 

11 Shostak Dmytro

23' 18 Humeniak Dmytro

97 Bohomaz Nazarii 45+3'

45+3' 26 Tsurupin Artem

23 Mukomela Yevhen
14 Smokorovskyi Robert 46'

46' 5 Konovalov Vadym
73 

97 Bohomaz Nazarii
7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 46'

50' 6 

6 Antoshyn Dmytro
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii 62'

88 Kovalenko Dmytro 66'

69' 17 Neledva Ihor
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan

69' 20 
8 Tsurkan Illia

42 Savchuk Oleksandr 70'

7 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 80'

17 
70 82'

88' 4 Burtnyk Vasyl

90+1' 6 
47 

88 Kovalenko Dmytro
95 Stepanov Bohdan 90+1'

70 90+7'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


